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Sample Size: 1801 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th April 2022

Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab I;‘e':’n Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49| 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London |Rest of South M"‘:I';"ezs’ North | Scotland
Weighted Sample|1801[ 611 [ 447 | 162 | 668 | 713 |875] 926 | 196 | 751 | 434 |420] 1027 | 774 216 605 391 434 155
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The first round of voting in the French
Presidential election has taken place, and now
Marine Le Pen and Emmanuel Macron will
contest a head-to-head second round.
From everything you know or have heard, which
candidate would you prefer to win the election?
Emmanuel Macron 37 | 24 53 74 62 19 | 40 33 27 37 41 35| 43 28 50 36 32 33 41
Marine Le Pen 19 | 37 8 5 7 35 | 26 13 19 14 21 28] 18 21 15 23 20 20 11
Don'tknow 44 | 39 39 21 31 46 | 34 54 54 49 38 37| 39 51 36 41 48 47 48
From everything you know or have heard, do you
think it would be better for Britain if Le Pen or
Macron becomes President of France?
It would be better for Britain |f‘Mar|ne Le Pen 13 | 24 6 2 5 23 19 7 13 10 14 16 12 14 10 14 14 14 8
becomes President of France
It would be better for Britain if Emmanuel Macron 24 | 12 40 a8 42 10 | 27 21 19 25 28 20| 30 16 33 22 21 22 30
becomes President of France
It would be about the same for Britain whichever o | 55 45 54 | 21 30 |26 22 [ 14 19 24 37| 22 26 21 28 23 21 20
candidate won
Don'tknow 39 | 34 36 26 31 37 | 28 50 54 45 34 27| 36 44 35 36 42 43 41
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